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1. Products consigned from (Exporter's business name, address,

country)
OTIAIJS INSTRUItsNTS (CIIANCAIOIJ) CO. ,LTD
NO, 22 BUILDIN6,NO,538 SEST }EHAI ROAD, GUOZHAN II.DIJSIR-
Y PARK CTJANCZHOU, JINGSU, CHIM

ReferenceNo. E1O5?S4342?2OO07

ASEAN.CHINA FREE TRADE AREA
PREFERENTIAL TARIFF

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
(Combined Declaration and Certiticate)

FORM

lssued in THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
(Country)

See Overleaf Notes

2. Products consigned to (Consignee's name, address, country)
I}IIN}I PMT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINI STOO< COI,FAM

57, tIl ST,, 25 TARD, BIMI THANH DISTIiICT
HO CHI MTM CITY, VIETNAhI

3. Means of transport and route (as far as known)

Departure date N0V. 04,2019

Vessel's name / Aircraft etc. CSCL I'{ANZANILL0 / 0495 BY SE-
A

Port of Discharge Ho clll MIMI cITy, vIETMl,[

FROM SJI'IANGJAI, CHINA TO HO CHI I{IM CITY,VIETI'IAM BY

!€A

4 For official use Verification: or rgrn. custons. eov. qn

E Preferential Tfeatment Given

C Preferential Treatment NotGiven (Please state reason/s)

Signature ofAuthorised Signatory of the lmporting Party

5. ltem
Numbef

6. Marks and
numoers on
packages

7. Number and type of packages, description
of products (including quantity where
appropriate and HS number in six digit code)

8. Origin criteria
(see Overleaf
Notes)

9. Gross weight or net
weight or other quantity,

and value (FOB) only
when RVC c tedon is
applied

'10. Numbe(
date of
lnvotces

2

3

4

I N/M ET.ECTRONIC BANCH SCAI,E

H S CoDE: 8423. 81

ELECfiONIC BANCH SCALE

H S Cot)E: 8423. 82

NCMONIC BALANCD

il S CoDE: 9016. 00

II'NICAlOR
tl S C0DE: 9032. 89

TOTAL PACKED IN FIFTEEN (15) PALIfTS ONL

Y

*,N+ *'r* *** *,|.* ***
.ITIIRD 

PARTY IIWOICING BY:

OIIAUS INDOCHIM LII{ITED
2B4,IC FL..A4 BLDG,,SOI SOOI.WIJAI 4, RAMA

I
RTJ. BANG]GP], ruAY K[AM, BANCKOK 10320 TH
AILAND

"PE"

,w,

YL

"w

166r[,lrTS

S4UNITS

TsTNITS

400t"htrTs

oHI flN19027
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11. Declaration by the exporter

The undersigned hereby declares that the above details and
statement all the products were produced in

requirements specified for
for the ACFTA for the

04,2019

Country)

12. Certification

It is hereby certified, on the basis of control carried out, that the
declaration by the exporter is correct.

Nan"iing,

tAt
China" llov. 04,2019

tl nt tn
AA*

cui\ixo

t=
a.rt-

:le
I*I ,R
ORIGIN

Place and date, signature of authorised signatory

'1 3.
! lssued Retroactively E Exhibition

E Movement Certificate P Third Party Invoicing Place and date, signature and stamp of certifying authority

a oA'l a c1 a,l



Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.

NO.22 BUILDING, NO538 WNST HEHAI ROAD

GUOZHAN INDUSTRY PARK, CHANGZHOU.

CHINA

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Ouantitv& Oualitv

CONSIGNEE:
Contract No:
Ref. no.

Date: 1.4th Nov. 2019

Description:

THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC TOINT STOCK COMPANY
oHrcvNl9027
7700t927

We guarantee that the actual surveyed quantity of the trarsported goods belongs to 15 Palets

be packed in sbong carton boxes, suitable for long distance sea

transportation well protected against dampness, moisture, shock, rust and rough handling.

We hereby certily that the mentioned goods are made of best materials, with fust class

workmanship, are new and unused and correspond in all respects with quality specifications
as stiDulated in the contract,

72/
ollAus-

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pGs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

30428810

80250475

30235894

30467927

30467928

30467929

30467934

30467935

30467936

30031905

30031906

30031907

30031908

30235937

30379670

30379671

30379672

30379673

Electronic Balance, PX223IE

lndicator, T31P

Indicator, T24PE

Electronic Balance, NV222

Electronic Balance, NV422

Electronic Ealance, NV622

Electrgnic Balance, NW2201

Electronic Balance, NW420'1

Electronic Balance, NW620'1

Compact Scale, R21PE3

Compact Scale, R2'1PE6

compact Scale, R2'1 PE'15

- Compact Scale, R21PE30

Bench Scale, D24PE150FL

Bench Scale D3'1P158R5

Bench Scalq D31P30BR5

Bench Scale, D31P60BR5

Bench Scale, D31P60BL5

300

'100

14

28

14

14

14

40

20

20

40

50

2

2

2

2

Delivery term: EXW

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.



Ohau6 Imtrument6 (ChanFhou) Co.,I,t(l
NO.22 BUII,DINO NO53E WEST HEIIAI X,OAD.

GI'OZSANINDI'STf,YPAIICCIIANGZIOU,
CHINA

To Whom lt May Conc€rn

Certifi.rte of Odcin

,i?/
ot{AU5'

CONSIGNEE
Conkact No:
Ref, no.

Dat€: 14th Nov. m19

THINH PIIAT SCALE ELECTROMC JOINT ETOCK COMPANY
oHICM{1m27
7t0tL9t/

We hercby cetify that the mentioned goods are enfuely CHINA origi& M8nufactured

in our own tactory.

We fuiher guarantee that lhe goods delivered are ab6olutely new and unu6ed.

Descdptiorr 3{X2EE'|0

60250475

30235894

{{87927

3046792E

30447929

30{67934

30t67995

30467966

30031905

30041s06

30031907

30031908

90235937

30379070

30379671

30379672

30379673

Electrcnlc Salan@, P/C23IE

Indic.tor, T:|1 P

Indicator,I24PE

[|edrcnlc EalarEe, ltv222

tle€trbnic B6lance. tW422

tlecroni. 86lan<e. 1W622

thcrrcd. 8dare, rWI220t

Elccl.onic B.l.nc, NW420t

g.ctronic Bal.nc., lWT6201

Compact s.ale R21PE3

Compa<t 5@l€, R21Pl6

Compa.t S<.|e, R2rPfi5

Compact Scale R2'lPE30

B€n h S.ale, D24PE150F|-

B€rEh S.ale O31Pl5BR5

B€mh S.ale, D3tP30BR5

Eemh kale, D3tP60BPJ

Ben h 561., D3IP6{)BL5

5
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pca .

pca

pca

pcr
pca

pct

PC8

pc8

pGr

pcr
pca

pca

pca

pca

rcj.

Ce{tified llue and correct

For and on behalf ol

Ohau, Ill3Eumenb (Changzlrcu) Co.,Ltd.



Packing List
TO THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY Packing tist No.: OH|CVN t 9024

57, D1 St., 25 Ward, Binh Thanh District, Cust. PO No.: TPC-OH|C-2019-CO2

HCNTC, Vietnam PO No.: 71001927

fel: 84.8.35127131 Fax: 84.8.3512.7966 Date: 29th October 2019

Contact: Mr. Vo Ho Thai Cuong (Director)

Total 15 PACKAGE

Shipping Marks: THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Net Weight (k9.) = 2687.000

Gross Weight (kg.) = 2882.000

Volume (m3): = 23.0000

Ohaus lndochina Ltd.

S INDOCHINA LIMITED
284, lc Fl., A4 Bldg. Soi Soonvijai 4,

Rama I Road, Bangkapi, Huay Kwang, Bangkok 1032C

ornrs nq duri 1c laud 284 u.fluri5o? 4 n.us:s1u 9
[UJDU']Dn:I lurMioul'tu nqondl 10320

02-719 6418 9
02-719 6416

www.ohaus.(om

OHAU
Address

Telephone

Fax

Intemet

No. Item No. Product Description otv. NW

(ks.)

GW

(ks.)

Dimension

/each (in,)

Package

Number

30428810 PX223tE 5 4.50 7.00 05'1x039x053 15

8025047 5 T31P 300 2.82 J.52 027x024x018 10-12

30235894 T24PE 100 13.00 13.50 075x042x019 12-13

30467927 NV222 14 .1.00 1.50 030x025x018 15

5 30467928 NV422 28 1.00 1.50 030x025x018 15

o 30467929 NV622 28 1.00 L50 030x025x018 14

7 30467934 NW2201 14 1.50 2.30 039x033x017 14

8 3046793s NW4201 14 '1.50 2.30 039x033x017 14

9 30467936 NW6201 14 1.50 2.34 039x033x017 14

10 30031905 R21PE3 40 5.50 044x040x020 8

11 30031906 R21 PE6 20 5.50 044x040x029 7

12 30031907 R21PE15 20 5.50 044x040x020 7

13 30031908 R21PE3O 40 5.50 044x040x020 8

14 30235937 D24PE150FL 50 17.00 17 .50 092x052x0'18 1-6t14
'15 30379670 D31P15BR5 12.00 14.00 065x051x023 9

16 30379671 D31P30BR5 2 12.00 '14.00 065x051x023 I
17 30379672 D31P6OBR5 2 12.00 14.00 065x051x023 I
18 30379673 D31P6OBL5 2 22.50 24.50 065x05'1x023

7:,.*A
Mr. Wutti Techakasembundit
Regional Sales & Marketing Manager



Tel: (028) 62.888.666 - 0915.999.111 www.canthinhphat.com

Since 2006

(028) 62.888.666 - 0915.999.111
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www.CANTHINHPHAT.com.vn


