

# CÂN ĐIỆN TỬ THỊNH PHÁT

# GIÁY CHỨNG NHÂN CO CQ DO NHÀ MÁY CÁP CHO CÂN TPS

## Năm Cấp 2019













ISO 9001: 2008

**Registered Quality Management System** 

### CÔNG TY CỔ PHẦN CÂN ĐIỆN TỬ THỊNH PHÁT

		Orig	inal				
	consigned from	(Exporter's business name, address,	Referenc	e No. E1957	54342720007		
country) OHAUS INSTRUMENTS (CHANGZHOU) CO., LTD NO. 22 BUILDING, NO. 538 WEST HEHAI ROAD, GUOZHAN INDUSTR- Y PARK, CHANGZHOU, JIANGSU, CHINA			ASEAN-CHINA FREE TRADE AREA PREFERENTIAL TARIFF CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN (Combined Declaration and Certificate)				
2. Products consigned to (Consignee's name, address, country) THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY 57, DI ST., 25 WARD, BINH THANH DISTRICT HO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM			FORM E				
			Issued in THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA (Country)				
2 Moons o	f transport and r	oute (as far as known)	4. For Off	r - 1 1 1 1	Overleaf Notes fication: origin. cust	until lil	
Departur	en bra (PASSA)	04, 2019	□ Pref	ferential Treatment		Ollis, gov. Çii	
Vessel's	name / Aircraft e	tc. CSCL MANZANILLO / 049S BY SE- A CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM	□ Pref	ferential Treatment I	Not Given (Please state r	eason/s)	
FROM SEA		VA TO HO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM BY	r Yûrûnê de		to collabora to equiples	1000	
			Signa	ature of Authorised	Signatory of the Import	ting Party	
5. Item Number	6. Marks and numbers on packages	7. Number and type of packages, desc of products (including quantity when appropriate and HS number in six d	е	8. Origin criteria (see Overleaf Notes)	9. Gross weight or net weight or other quantity, and value (FOB) only when RVC criterion is applied	10. Number, date of Invoices	
1 suisv	N/M	ELECTRONIC BANCH SCALE H. S. CODE: 8423, 81		"PE"	166UNITS	OHICVN19027 OCT. 29,201	
2		ELECTRONIC BANCH SCALE H S CODE: 8423. 82		"PE"	54UNITS		
3		ELECTRONIC BALANCE H. S. CODE: 9016, 00		"PE"	75UNITS	(0)	
4	by in their country	INDICATOR H S CODE: 9032.89		"PE"	400UNITS	Hald II	
	phi od of studioso (2) familiaritani es	TOTAL PACKED IN FIFTEEN (15) PALLET Y *** *** *** ***				ED ST. B	
	on of the tent	THIRD PARTY INVOICING BY: OHAUS INDOCHINA LIMITED 284,1C FL., A4 BLDG., SOI SOONVIJA	I 4,RAMA				
	route frames	RD. BANGKAPI, HUAY KWANG, BANGKOK AILAND	10320 TH	m set to glocked		1901 4	
11. Declar	ation by the expo	orter	12. Certi	ification			
		y declares that the above details and hat all the products were produced in CHINA		ereby certified, on tration by the expo	the basis of control carri rter is correct.	ed out, that the	
these		th-the origin requirements specified for utes of Origin for the ACFTA for the		75	WING CO	USTOUS.	
	772000236	orting Country)	1		南 GRIGI	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	
Place	jing, China, NO	V. 04, 2019 ure of authorised signatory			A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	HIM	
	sued Retroactive			Vanjing, China, N e and date, signatu	0V. 04, 2019 ure and stamp of certifyi	ng authority	

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd. NO.22 BUILDING, NO.538 WEST HEHAI ROAD, GUOZHAN INDUSTRY PARK, CHANGZHOU, CHINA

#### To Whom It May Concern

#### Certificate of Quantity& Quality

CONSIGNEE:

THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Contract No:

OHICVN19027

Ref. no.

71001927

Date: 14th Nov. 2019

We guarantee that the actual surveyed quantity of the transported goods belongs to 15 Pallets be packed in strong carton boxes, suitable for long distance sea transportation well protected against dampness, moisture, shock, rust and rough handling.

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are made of best materials, with first class workmanship, are new and unused and correspond in all respects with quality specifications as stipulated in the contract.

Descri	ption:

30428810	Electronic Balance, PX223/E
80250475	Indicator, T31P
30235894	Indicator, T24PE
30467927	Electronic Balance, NV222
30467928	Electronic Balance, NV422
30467929	Electronic Balance, NV622
30467934	Electronic Balance, NVT2201
30467935	Electronic Balance, NVT4201
30467936	Electronic Balance, NVT6201
30031905	Compact Scale, R21PE3
30031906	Compact Scale, R21PE6
30031907	Compact Scale, R21PE15
30031908	Compact Scale, R21PE30
30235937	Bench Scale, D24PE150FL
30379670	Bench Scale D31P15BR5
30379671	Bench Scale, D31P30BR5
30379672	Bench Scale, D31P60BR5
30379673	Bench Scale, D31P60BL5

28 pcs 28 pcs 14 pcs 14 pcs 14 pcs 40 pcs 20 pcs 20 pcs 40 pcs 50 pcs pcs 2 pcs pcs pcs

5

300

100 14

pcs

pcs pcs

pcs

Delivery term:

**EXW** 

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd. NO.22 BUILDING, NO.538 WEST HEHAI ROAD, GUOZHAN INDUSTRY PARK, CHANGZHOU , CHINA

## OHAUS

#### To Whom It May Concern

#### Certificate of Origin

CONSIGNEE:

THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Contract No:

OHICVN19027

Ref. no.

71001927

Date: 14th Nov. 2019

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are entirely CHINA origin, Manufactured in our own factory.

We further guarantee that the goods delivered are absolutely new and unused.

Description:	30428810	Electronic Balance, PX223/E	5	pcs
	80250475	Indicator, T31P	300	pcs
	30235894	Indicator, T24PE	100	pcs
	30467927	Electronic Balance, NV222	14	pcs
	30467928	Electronic Balance, NV422	28	pcs
	30467929	Electronic Balance, NV622	28	pcs
	30467934	Electronic Balance, NVT2201	14	pcs
	30467935	Electronic Balance, NVT4201	14	pcs
	30467936	Electronic Balance, NVT6201	14	pcs
	30031905	Compact Scale, R21PE3	40	pcs
	30031906	Compact Scale, R21PE6	20	pcs
	30031907	Compact Scale, R21PE15	20	pcs
	30031908	Compact Scale, R21PE30	40	pcs
	30235937	Bench Scale, D24PE150FL	50	pcs
	30379670	Bench Scale D31P15BR5	2	pcs
	30379671	Bench Scale, D31P30BR5	2	pcs
	30379672	Bench Scale, D31P60BR5	2	pcs
	30379673	Bench Scale, D31P60BL5	2	pcs

Delivery term:

FCA

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

 $Ohaus\ Instruments\ (Changzhou)\ Co., Ltd.$ 





#### **OHAUS INDOCHINA LIMITED**

Address

284, 1c Fl., A4 Bldg. Soi Soonvijai 4,

Rama 9 Road, Bangkapi, Huay Kwang, Bangkok 10320 อาคาร A4 ชั้นที่ 1C เลขที่ 284 ซ.ศูนย์วิจัย 4 ก.พระราม 9 แขวงบางกะปี เขตทัวยขวาง กรุงเทพฯ 10320

Telephone

02-719 6418-9 02-719 6416

Fax

Internet www.ohaus.com

### **Packing List**

#### TO THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY

57, D1 St., 25 Ward, Binh Thanh District,

HCMC, Vietnam

Tel: 84.8.35127131 Fax: 84.8.3512.7966

Contact: Mr. Vo Ho Thai Cuong (Director)

Packing list No.: OHICVN19024

Cust. PO No.: TPC-OHIC-2019-C02

PO No.: 71001927

Date: 29th October 2019

No.	Item No.	Product Description	Qty.	NW (kg.)	GW (kg.)	Dimension /each (in.)	Package Number
1	30428810	PX223/E	5	4.50	7.00	051x039x053	15
2	80250475	T31P	300	2.82	3.32	027x024x018	10-12
3	30235894	T24PE	100	13.00	13.50	075x042x019	12-13
4	30467927	NV222	. 14	1.00	1.50	030x025x018	15
5	30467928	NV422	28	1.00	1.50	030x025x018	15
6	30467929	NV622	28	1.00	1.50	030x025x018	14
7	30467934	NVT2201	14	1.50	2.30	039x033x017	14
8	30467935	NVT4201 .	14	1.50	2.30	039x033x017	14
9	30467936	NVT6201	14	1.50	2.30	039x033x017	14
10	30031905	R21PE3	40	5.45	5.50	044x040x020	8
11	30031906	R21PE6	20	5.45	5.50	044x040x020	7
12	30031907	R21PE15	20	5.45	5.50	044x040x020	7
13	30031908	R21PE30	40	5.45	5.50	044x040x020	8
14	30235937	D24PE150FL	50	17.00	17.50	092x052x018	1-6/14
15	30379670	D31P15BR5	2	12.00	14.00	065x051x023	9
16	30379671	D31P30BR5	2	12.00	14.00	065x051x023	9
17	30379672	D31P60BR5	2	12.00	14.00	065x051x023	9
18	30379673	D31P60BL5	2	22.50	24.50	065x051x023	9

**Total 15 PACKAGE** 

Shipping Marks: THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Net Weight (kg.) =

2687.000

Gross Weight (kg.) =

2882.000

Volume (m3): =

23.0000

Ohaus Indochina Ltd.

T. mh.



Mr. Wutti Techakasembundit Regional Sales & Marketing Manager



